
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team, Handicapped

Appleton, WI1 10th Frame 2021677 2,969

Appleton, WI2 11thframe.com 2041222 2,956

Neenah, WI3 Here for the Beer 2020715 2,904

Kaukauna, WI4 Scotty's 2041224 2,899

Kaukauna, WI5 Vosters Drywall 2040887 2,893

Kaukauna, WI6 Buzz’s 2040885 2,890

Menasha, WI7 Davel 2031802 2,857

Appleton, WI8 Fauls Creek Farms 2018331 2,855

Kaukauna, WI9 Luckys Pub & Grill 2038741 2,847

Kaukauna, WI10 Split Happens 1 2015496 2,846

Neenah, WI11 Gords Pub and Grill 2023515 2,837

Hilbert, WI12 57 saloon 2006883 2,834

Neenah, WI13 Kaylee and 3 Drunk Guys 2020716 2,825

Appleton, WI14 Thursday Mix 2023566 2,810

Kaukauna, WI15 Virtue Homes 2040150 2,782

Sheboygan, WI16 Team H5G 2040923 2,781

Sherwood, WI17 Last call 2039543 2,778

Neenah, WI18 The 4 K's 2041225 2,761

Winneconne, WI19 Regeix LLC 2040878 2,756

Appleton, WI20 Pin Pals 2022196 2,747

Appleton, WI21 Percussive Maintenance 2024617 2,740

Neenah, WI22 The cozzy corner 2026548 2,733

Larsen, WI23 Woodeyes Bar & Grill 2041227 2,732

Kaukauna, WI24 Electric City Lanes 2033144 2,731

Kaukauna, WI25 Vosters Construction 2040886 2,729

Kaukauna, WI26 Split Happens 2 2015497 2,710

Greenville, WI27 We Don't Give a Split 2037294 2,698

Appleton, WI28 We’ll be your huckleberry 2041221 2,696

Neenah, WI29 Virago Wellness 2039991 2,672

Neenah, WI30 Rolling Thunder one 2041223 2,643

NEENAH, WI31 Cellars 2034752 2,636

Neenah, WI32 Lions Tail Brewing Co. 2029888 2,635

Menasha, WI33 Insulation and Supplu Co. 2041226 2,629

Greenville, WI34 $100 Bet 2037293 2,594

Appleton, WI35 Gary's Old Fashioneds 2019812 2,559

The lowest score to cash is 2857.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

Appleton, WI1 11thframe.com 2041222 2,946

Kaukauna, WI2 Scotty's 2041224 2,806

Neenah, WI3 Gords Pub and Grill 2023515 2,750

Appleton, WI4 Fauls Creek Farms 2018331 2,724

Appleton, WI5 10th Frame 2021677 2,714

Neenah, WI6 The cozzy corner 2026548 2,676
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

Kaukauna, WI7 Vosters Drywall 2040887 2,662

Kaukauna, WI8 Electric City Lanes 2033144 2,651

Neenah, WI9 Virago Wellness 2039991 2,610

Neenah, WI10 The 4 K's 2041225 2,595

Neenah, WI11 Lions Tail Brewing Co. 2029888 2,576

Greenville, WI12 $100 Bet 2037293 2,563

Appleton, WI13 We’ll be your huckleberry 2041221 2,533

Menasha, WI14 Insulation and Supplu Co. 2041226 2,486

NEENAH, WI15 Cellars 2034752 2,467

Neenah, WI16 Here for the Beer 2020715 2,466

Neenah, WI17 Rolling Thunder one 2041223 2,394

Larsen, WI18 Woodeyes Bar & Grill 2041227 2,323

Kaukauna, WI19 Luckys Pub & Grill 2038741 2,319

Neenah, WI20 Kaylee and 3 Drunk Guys 2020716 2,308

The lowest score to cash is 2724.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Kaukauna, WI1 Weyland Mark W.  \ Schlaak Michael V. 2041224 1,590

Appleton, WI2 Kugler Michael E.  \ Fletcher Bob W. 2019812 1,536

Kaukauna, WI3 Barta Ryan W.  \ Hunt Jesse K. 2038741 1,530

Kaukauna, WI4 Eiting Mark E.  \ Blaese Kyle L. 2033144 1,511

Kaukauna, WI5 Clifford Steve   \ Clifford Brett A. 2040150 1,505

Greenville, WI6 Lambie Brad A.  \ Koch Keith D. 2037294 1,503

Kaukauna, WI6 Baker Jeffrey J.  \ Van Asten Tyler G. 2040885 1,503

Kaukauna, WI8 Hietpas Nick J.  \ DeBroux Chad M. 2033144 1,494

Greenville, WI9 Fletcher Scott R.  \ Racette Ryan R. 2037294 1,491

Kaukauna, WI10 Green Rick M.  \ Vosters Kyle M. 2040887 1,490

Neenah, WI11 Duescher Ryan J.  \ Southworth Randy L. 2039991 1,472

Kaukauna, WI12 Vosters Kevin A.  \ Haase Dean A. 2040886 1,457

Neenah, WI13 Olson Zach R.  \ Logan Benjamin M. 2026548 1,451

Neenah, WI14 Salentine Megan K.  \ Salentine Robert D. 2020715 1,444

Appleton, WI15 Kurdziel Joshua R.  \ Valley John R. 2024617 1,433

Appleton, WI16 Ver Voort Paul A.  \ Mellberg Scott A. 2019812 1,426

Kaukauna, WI16 Schwartz Austin J.  \ Schwartz Quenten M. 2015496 1,426

Sheboygan, WI18 Heinzelman Charles S.  \ Weigel Cody W. 2040923 1,425

Neenah, WI19 Stehofsky Anthony R.  \ Logan Nicholas J. 2026548 1,423

Appleton, WI20 Weber David G. II \ Janssen Ethan J. 2023566 1,417

Hilbert, WI21 Pennenberg Jacole M.  \ Winarski Conor
R.

2006883 1,415

Menasha, WI22 Hyler Roger W.  \ Piepenhagen Travis M. 2041226 1,410

Menasha, WI23 Davel John R.  \ Schepis David L. 2031802 1,409

Appleton, WI24 Faul Patrick J.  \ Swenson Jim C. 2018331 1,407

Kaukauna, WI25 Drawenek Dustyn D.  \ Krause Brady K. 2038741 1,404

Menasha, WI25 Schell Laura M.  \ Christenson Brad J. 2011569 1,404
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Larsen, WI27 Young Linda M.  \ Young Josh A. 2041227 1,403

Appleton, WI28 Belonger Andrew T.  \ Steffen Wes E. 2022196 1,402

Winneconne, WI29 Wolosek Kurt R.  \ Brinkmann Ricky A. 2040878 1,396

Neenah, WI30 Paul Dan H.  \ Kuhr Brad R. 2029888 1,390

Kaukauna, WI31 Vosters Austin T.  \ Krueger Cole T. 2040885 1,389

Neenah, WI32 Schwister Brock A.  \ Olsen Lance W. 2023515 1,388

Kaukauna, WI33 Brochtrup Paul R.  \ Nicklaus Chad P. 2015497 1,387

Neenah, WI34 Oppelt Jeremy M.  \ Oppelt Jordan J. 2023515 1,385

Greenville, WI35 Monday Bryan D.  \ Maas Nathan P. 2037293 1,384

Kaukauna, WI36 Steinbach Dylan M.  \ Bowe Brandan S. 2015497 1,380

NEENAH, WI37 Young Tyler D.  \ Young Denise M. 2034752 1,377

Larsen, WI37 Young Amy R.  \ Groeschel Kaila L. 2041227 1,377

NEENAH, WI39 Groeschel Timothy N.  \ Young Jason A. 2034752 1,376

Menasha, WI40 Marshall Kris J.  \ Meyer Brian K. 2031802 1,370

Menasha, WI41 Lelonek Jacob A.  \ Otis Chad S. 2041226 1,369

Neenah, WI42 Houg Alexi L.  \ Delveaux Lloyd A. Jr 2041223 1,366

Menasha, WI43 Bartel Collin M.  \ Bartel Michael J. 2011568 1,365

Greenville, WI44 Mielke Ryan L.  \ Mielke Jeff M. 2037293 1,363

Neenah, WI45 Juedes Jeremy S.  \ Blansette Corby L. 2029888 1,361

Appleton, WI46 Minkebige Michele M.  \ Pirkola Caroline
T.

2024617 1,357

Neenah, WI47 Kosiorek Beth M.  \ Kosiorek Joe K. 2041225 1,355

Appleton, WI48 Thomson Kevin J.  \ Farrell Dan J. 2023566 1,353

Appleton, WI49 Jepson Dick J.  \ Brown Paul T. 2022196 1,349

Neenah, WI50 Nelson Kaylee M.  \ Nelson Travis R. 2020716 1,346

Neenah, WI50 Kading Melissa J.  \ Brown Tyler D. 2041225 1,346

Sheboygan, WI52 Gmach Justin T.  \ Sanford Kayla M. 2040923 1,344

Kaukauna, WI53 Jansen Paul C.  \ Vosters Michael A. 2040887 1,342

Kaukauna, WI54 Springstroh Tim T.  \ DeBroux Kurt J. 2041224 1,337

Kaukauna, WI55 Schwartz Michael H.  \ Schwartz Dylan D. 2015496 1,321

Winneconne, WI56 Brinkmann Patricia J.  \ Gerrits Leonard J.
Jr

2040878 1,320

Menasha, WI57 Juedes Michelle L.  \ Schell Michael J. 2011570 1,299

Neenah, WI58 Nelson Tammy E.  \ Otte Chris A. 2020715 1,297

Neenah, WI59 Williams Chris M.  \ Nickolas Mike J. 2041223 1,293

Kaukauna, WI60 Vosters Mark D.  \ Wolfgram Kurt D. 2040886 1,285

Appleton, WI61 Reh David M.  \ Janssen Joe M. 2021677 1,274

Hilbert, WI62 Walker Judie Y.  \ Walker Clint D. 2006883 1,268

Neenah, WI63 Kelly Eric T.  \ Olson Scott D. 2039991 1,264

Appleton, WI64 Pitsch Eric P.  \ Blaine Kyle A. 2018331 1,241

Appleton, WI65 Koffke Nathan D.  \ Fickel Tanner C. 2041221 1,239

Appleton, WI66 Lorge Andrew L.  \ Fickel Jordan C. 2041221 1,237

Neenah, WI67 Wieck Kevin M.  \ Lawrence Jeffrey G. 2040972 1,228

Neenah, WI68 Nelson Tyler T.  \ Hoehne Steve T. 2020716 1,219

Appleton, WI69 Saavedra Scott R.  \ Stadler Mark S. 2021677 1,189

The lowest score to cash is 1451.
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Kaukauna, WI1 Weyland Mark W.  \ Schlaak Michael V. 2041224 1,510

Kaukauna, WI2 Eiting Mark E.  \ Blaese Kyle L. 2033144 1,495

Neenah, WI3 Duescher Ryan J.  \ Southworth Randy L. 2039991 1,472

Greenville, WI4 Fletcher Scott R.  \ Racette Ryan R. 2037294 1,465

Kaukauna, WI5 Hietpas Nick J.  \ DeBroux Chad M. 2033144 1,430

Neenah, WI6 Olson Zach R.  \ Logan Benjamin M. 2026548 1,422

Kaukauna, WI7 Green Rick M.  \ Vosters Kyle M. 2040887 1,418

Neenah, WI8 Stehofsky Anthony R.  \ Logan Nicholas J. 2026548 1,395

Neenah, WI9 Paul Dan H.  \ Kuhr Brad R. 2029888 1,390

Greenville, WI10 Monday Bryan D.  \ Maas Nathan P. 2037293 1,374

Neenah, WI11 Oppelt Jeremy M.  \ Oppelt Jordan J. 2023515 1,370

Winneconne, WI12 Wolosek Kurt R.  \ Brinkmann Ricky A. 2040878 1,353

Greenville, WI13 Mielke Ryan L.  \ Mielke Jeff M. 2037293 1,342

Kaukauna, WI14 Barta Ryan W.  \ Hunt Jesse K. 2038741 1,334

Appleton, WI15 Faul Patrick J.  \ Swenson Jim C. 2018331 1,330

Kaukauna, WI16 Springstroh Tim T.  \ DeBroux Kurt J. 2041224 1,324

NEENAH, WI17 Groeschel Timothy N.  \ Young Jason A. 2034752 1,322

Menasha, WI17 Lelonek Jacob A.  \ Otis Chad S. 2041226 1,322

Neenah, WI19 Schwister Brock A.  \ Olsen Lance W. 2023515 1,316

Menasha, WI20 Hyler Roger W.  \ Piepenhagen Travis M. 2041226 1,314

Neenah, WI21 Juedes Jeremy S.  \ Blansette Corby L. 2029888 1,302

Neenah, WI22 Kosiorek Beth M.  \ Kosiorek Joe K. 2041225 1,280

NEENAH, WI23 Young Tyler D.  \ Young Denise M. 2034752 1,262

Neenah, WI24 Kading Melissa J.  \ Brown Tyler D. 2041225 1,255

Appleton, WI25 Belonger Andrew T.  \ Steffen Wes E. 2022196 1,206

Neenah, WI26 Houg Alexi L.  \ Delveaux Lloyd A. Jr 2041223 1,205

Neenah, WI26 Williams Chris M.  \ Nickolas Mike J. 2041223 1,205

Larsen, WI26 Young Amy R.  \ Groeschel Kaila L. 2041227 1,205

Neenah, WI29 Kelly Eric T.  \ Olson Scott D. 2039991 1,202

Neenah, WI30 Salentine Megan K.  \ Salentine Robert D. 2020715 1,194

Appleton, WI31 Pitsch Eric P.  \ Blaine Kyle A. 2018331 1,187

Kaukauna, WI32 Jansen Paul C.  \ Vosters Michael A. 2040887 1,183

Appleton, WI33 Koffke Nathan D.  \ Fickel Tanner C. 2041221 1,169

Kaukauna, WI34 Drawenek Dustyn D.  \ Krause Brady K. 2038741 1,165

Neenah, WI35 Nelson Tyler T.  \ Hoehne Steve T. 2020716 1,150

Appleton, WI36 Lorge Andrew L.  \ Fickel Jordan C. 2041221 1,144

Appleton, WI37 Reh David M.  \ Janssen Joe M. 2021677 1,126

Neenah, WI38 Nelson Tammy E.  \ Otte Chris A. 2020715 1,109

Appleton, WI39 Saavedra Scott R.  \ Stadler Mark S. 2021677 1,082

The lowest score to cash is 1418.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Hilbert, WI1 Walker Clint D. 2006883 850

Neenah, WI2 Hoehne Steve T. 2020716 835
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Menasha, WI3 Meyer Brian K. 2031802 832

Kaukauna, WI4 Wolfgram Kurt D. 2040886 774

Greenville, WI5 Lambie Brad A. 2037294 772

Neenah, WI5 Delveaux Lloyd A. Jr 2041223 772

Appleton, WI7 Stadler Mark S. 2021677 761

Neenah, WI7 Juedes Jeremy S. 2029888 761

Neenah, WI9 Olsen Lance W. 2023515 756

Appleton, WI10 Koffke Nathan D. 2041221 752

Neenah, WI11 Kuhr Brad R. 2029888 741

Appleton, WI12 Mellberg Scott A. 2019812 740

Neenah, WI13 Nelson Kaylee M. 2020716 737

Appleton, WI14 Jepson Dick J. 2022196 732

Kaukauna, WI14 Haase Dean A. 2040886 732

Kaukauna, WI16 Bowe Brandan S. 2015497 730

Appleton, WI16 Valley John R. 2024617 730

Kaukauna, WI16 Jansen Paul C. 2040887 730

Appleton, WI19 Fletcher Bob W. 2019812 729

Greenville, WI20 Mielke Ryan L. 2037293 728

Appleton, WI21 Farrell Dan J. 2023566 727

Kaukauna, WI21 Clifford Brett A. 2040150 727

Menasha, WI23 Bartel Collin M. 2011568 726

Menasha, WI23 Marshall Kris J. 2031802 726

Kaukauna, WI25 Steinbach Dylan M. 2015497 725

Menasha, WI26 Piepenhagen Travis M. 2041226 724

Appleton, WI27 Thomson Kevin J. 2023566 723

Appleton, WI28 Steffen Wes E. 2022196 722

Appleton, WI29 Pitsch Eric P. 2018331 720

Menasha, WI30 Christenson Brad J. 2011569 719

Menasha, WI30 Juedes Michelle L. 2011570 719

Neenah, WI30 Olson Zach R. 2026548 719

Kaukauna, WI33 Blaese Kyle L. 2033144 718

Kaukauna, WI34 Vosters Austin T. 2040885 715

Appleton, WI35 Faul Patrick J. 2018331 714

Kaukauna, WI35 Schlaak Michael V. 2041224 714

Sheboygan, WI37 Gmach Justin T. 2040923 712

Kaukauna, WI38 Schwartz Austin J. 2015496 711

Kaukauna, WI38 Vosters Kevin A. 2040886 711

Kaukauna, WI40 Vosters Michael A. 2040887 710

Appleton, WI40 Fickel Jordan C. 2041221 710

Neenah, WI42 Salentine Robert D. 2020715 707

Appleton, WI43 Saavedra Scott R. 2021677 705

Kaukauna, WI44 Schwartz Michael H. 2015496 704

Neenah, WI44 Nelson Tyler T. 2020716 704

Menasha, WI46 Bartel Michael J. 2011568 703

Neenah, WI46 Kelly Eric T. 2039991 703

Greenville, WI48 Fletcher Scott R. 2037294 702
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Neenah, WI49 Stehofsky Anthony R. 2026548 701

Winneconne, WI49 Wolosek Kurt R. 2040878 701

Hilbert, WI51 Pennenberg Jacole M. 2006883 700

Kaukauna, WI51 Green Rick M. 2040887 700

Sheboygan, WI51 Heinzelman Charles S. 2040923 700

Kaukauna, WI54 Schwartz Quenten M. 2015496 699

Greenville, WI54 Racette Ryan R. 2037294 699

Neenah, WI54 Williams Chris M. 2041223 699

Menasha, WI57 Hyler Roger W. 2041226 697

Neenah, WI58 Wieck Kevin M. 2040972 696

Appleton, WI59 Pirkola Caroline T. 2024617 695

Appleton, WI60 Ver Voort Paul A. 2019812 694

Neenah, WI60 Otte Chris A. 2020715 694

Neenah, WI62 Salentine Megan K. 2020715 693

Neenah, WI62 Oppelt Jeremy M. 2023515 693

Neenah, WI62 Logan Benjamin M. 2026548 693

Kaukauna, WI65 Van Asten Tyler G. 2040885 692

Menasha, WI66 Schell Michael J. 2011570 690

Kaukauna, WI66 Clifford Steve 2040150 690

Appleton, WI68 Blaine Kyle A. 2018331 689

Neenah, WI69 Brown Tyler D. 2041225 688

Neenah, WI70 Houg Alexi L. 2041223 687

Menasha, WI71 Schell Laura M. 2011569 686

Menasha, WI71 Lelonek Jacob A. 2041226 686

Larsen, WI71 Young Linda M. 2041227 686

Appleton, WI74 Janssen Ethan J. 2023566 685

Kaukauna, WI75 Schwartz Dylan D. 2015496 682

Winneconne, WI75 Gerrits Leonard J. Jr 2040878 682

Appleton, WI77 Weber David G. II 2023566 681

Neenah, WI77 Lawrence Jeffrey G. 2040972 681

Appleton, WI79 Janssen Joe M. 2021677 680

Kaukauna, WI79 Hunt Jesse K. 2038741 680

Kaukauna, WI81 Krause Brady K. 2038741 679

Appleton, WI82 Brown Paul T. 2022196 678

Kaukauna, WI82 Hietpas Nick J. 2033144 678

Hilbert, WI84 Walker Judie Y. 2006883 677

Neenah, WI84 Logan Nicholas J. 2026548 677

Kaukauna, WI84 Vosters Mark D. 2040886 677

Appleton, WI87 Kugler Michael E. 2019812 675

Neenah, WI88 Nelson Tammy E. 2020715 673

Neenah, WI88 Kosiorek Beth M. 2041225 673

Neenah, WI90 Paul Dan H. 2029888 671

Appleton, WI91 Reh David M. 2021677 669

Winneconne, WI92 Brinkmann Ricky A. 2040878 668

Greenville, WI93 Koch Keith D. 2037294 667

Kaukauna, WI93 Krueger Cole T. 2040885 667
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Kaukauna, WI95 Eiting Mark E. 2033144 665

Neenah, WI96 Blansette Corby L. 2029888 664

Winneconne, WI96 Brinkmann Patricia J. 2040878 664

Kaukauna, WI98 Vosters Kyle M. 2040887 663

Neenah, WI99 Southworth Randy L. 2039991 661

Kaukauna, WI99 DeBroux Kurt J. 2041224 661

Kaukauna, WI101 Barta Ryan W. 2038741 660

Sheboygan, WI101 Weigel Cody W. 2040923 660

Appleton, WI103 Kurdziel Joshua R. 2024617 658

Appleton, WI104 Lorge Andrew L. 2041221 657

Neenah, WI105 Olson Scott D. 2039991 656

Hilbert, WI106 Winarski Conor R. 2006883 654

Kaukauna, WI106 Brochtrup Paul R. 2015497 654

Larsen, WI108 Young Amy R. 2041227 653

Larsen, WI109 Groeschel Kaila L. 2041227 652

Menasha, WI110 Davel John R. 2031802 651

Neenah, WI111 Oppelt Jordan J. 2023515 649

Greenville, WI112 Monday Bryan D. 2037293 640

Kaukauna, WI112 Baker Jeffrey J. 2040885 640

Appleton, WI114 Fickel Tanner C. 2041221 632

Neenah, WI114 Kading Melissa J. 2041225 632

NEENAH, WI116 Young Denise M. 2034752 629

Neenah, WI117 Schwister Brock A. 2023515 626

Kaukauna, WI118 DeBroux Chad M. 2033144 624

Appleton, WI119 Belonger Andrew T. 2022196 622

Neenah, WI120 Duescher Ryan J. 2039991 621

Neenah, WI121 Nelson Travis R. 2020716 620

Appleton, WI121 Minkebige Michele M. 2024617 620

Kaukauna, WI123 Weyland Mark W. 2041224 612

Sheboygan, WI124 Sanford Kayla M. 2040923 611

Appleton, WI125 Swenson Jim C. 2018331 610

Kaukauna, WI126 Drawenek Dustyn D. 2038741 599

Greenville, WI127 Maas Nathan P. 2037293 597

Menasha, WI127 Otis Chad S. 2041226 597

Neenah, WI129 Kosiorek Joe K. 2041225 589

NEENAH, WI130 Groeschel Timothy N. 2034752 587

Greenville, WI131 Mielke Jeff M. 2037293 584

NEENAH, WI131 Young Jason A. 2034752 584

Menasha, WI133 Schepis David L. 2031802 583

Kaukauna, WI134 Nicklaus Chad P. 2015497 579

NEENAH, WI135 Young Tyler D. 2034752 557

Neenah, WI136 Nickolas Mike J. 2041223 556

Larsen, WI137 Young Josh A. 2041227 548

Kaukauna, WI138 Springstroh Tim T. 2041224 520

The lowest score to cash is 722.
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Neenah, WI1 Hoehne Steve T. 2020716 811

Neenah, WI2 Delveaux Lloyd A. Jr 2041223 756

Neenah, WI3 Kuhr Brad R. 2029888 741

Neenah, WI4 Juedes Jeremy S. 2029888 734

Kaukauna, WI5 Bowe Brandan S. 2015497 730

Appleton, WI6 Stadler Mark S. 2021677 724

Kaukauna, WI7 Blaese Kyle L. 2033144 718

Greenville, WI8 Mielke Ryan L. 2037293 715

Neenah, WI9 Olson Zach R. 2026548 711

Kaukauna, WI10 Clifford Brett A. 2040150 706

Neenah, WI11 Olsen Lance W. 2023515 705

Neenah, WI12 Kelly Eric T. 2039991 703

Appleton, WI13 Pitsch Eric P. 2018331 693

Appleton, WI14 Fickel Jordan C. 2041221 692

Neenah, WI15 Stehofsky Anthony R. 2026548 691

Appleton, WI16 Koffke Nathan D. 2041221 690

Greenville, WI17 Racette Ryan R. 2037294 689

Greenville, WI18 Fletcher Scott R. 2037294 686

Sheboygan, WI19 Gmach Justin T. 2040923 683

Neenah, WI20 Oppelt Jeremy M. 2023515 680

Kaukauna, WI21 Hietpas Nick J. 2033144 678

Neenah, WI21 Williams Chris M. 2041223 678

Neenah, WI21 Brown Tyler D. 2041225 678

Menasha, WI24 Piepenhagen Travis M. 2041226 676

Winneconne, WI25 Wolosek Kurt R. 2040878 674

Neenah, WI26 Logan Benjamin M. 2026548 672

Neenah, WI27 Paul Dan H. 2029888 671

Kaukauna, WI27 Schlaak Michael V. 2041224 671

Menasha, WI29 Lelonek Jacob A. 2041226 668

Appleton, WI30 Blaine Kyle A. 2018331 662

Neenah, WI31 Southworth Randy L. 2039991 661

Sheboygan, WI32 Weigel Cody W. 2040923 660

Neenah, WI33 Nelson Tyler T. 2020716 659

Neenah, WI33 Logan Nicholas J. 2026548 659

Kaukauna, WI35 DeBroux Kurt J. 2041224 656

Appleton, WI36 Faul Patrick J. 2018331 655

Appleton, WI37 Steffen Wes E. 2022196 652

Winneconne, WI37 Brinkmann Ricky A. 2040878 652

Kaukauna, WI37 Jansen Paul C. 2040887 652

Kaukauna, WI40 Eiting Mark E. 2033144 649

Sheboygan, WI40 Heinzelman Charles S. 2040923 649

Neenah, WI40 Kosiorek Beth M. 2041225 649

Menasha, WI40 Hyler Roger W. 2041226 649

Neenah, WI44 Oppelt Jordan J. 2023515 647

Kaukauna, WI44 Vosters Kyle M. 2040887 647

Kaukauna, WI46 Green Rick M. 2040887 644
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Greenville, WI47 Monday Bryan D. 2037293 635

Appleton, WI47 Saavedra Scott R. 2021677 635

Appleton, WI49 Reh David M. 2021677 634

Neenah, WI50 Blansette Corby L. 2029888 632

Kaukauna, WI50 Hunt Jesse K. 2038741 632

Kaukauna, WI52 Vosters Michael A. 2040887 629

Appleton, WI53 Fickel Tanner C. 2041221 624

Neenah, WI54 Duescher Ryan J. 2039991 621

Neenah, WI55 Otte Chris A. 2020715 611

Neenah, WI56 Schwister Brock A. 2023515 605

Neenah, WI57 Salentine Megan K. 2020715 596

Neenah, WI58 Olson Scott D. 2039991 594

Greenville, WI59 Maas Nathan P. 2037293 592

Appleton, WI59 Swenson Jim C. 2018331 592

NEENAH, WI61 Young Jason A. 2034752 584

Larsen, WI62 Groeschel Kaila L. 2041227 577

Greenville, WI63 Mielke Jeff M. 2037293 576

Kaukauna, WI64 Weyland Mark W. 2041224 575

Neenah, WI65 Nelson Tammy E. 2020715 568

Menasha, WI65 Otis Chad S. 2041226 568

Appleton, WI67 Janssen Joe M. 2021677 567

Kaukauna, WI68 Krause Brady K. 2038741 566

Kaukauna, WI69 DeBroux Chad M. 2033144 560

NEENAH, WI70 Young Denise M. 2034752 559

Larsen, WI71 Young Amy R. 2041227 556

Neenah, WI72 Salentine Robert D. 2020715 554

Neenah, WI73 Kading Melissa J. 2041225 551

Neenah, WI74 Houg Alexi L. 2041223 542

Neenah, WI75 Kosiorek Joe K. 2041225 538

NEENAH, WI76 Groeschel Timothy N. 2034752 533

Larsen, WI77 Young Josh A. 2041227 513

NEENAH, WI78 Young Tyler D. 2034752 512

Kaukauna, WI78 Barta Ryan W. 2038741 512

Kaukauna, WI78 Springstroh Tim T. 2041224 512

Neenah, WI81 Nickolas Mike J. 2041223 489

Neenah, WI82 Nelson Travis R. 2020716 485

Kaukauna, WI83 Drawenek Dustyn D. 2038741 473

The lowest score to cash is 689.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Neenah, WI1 Salentine Robert D. 2020715 2,292

Kaukauna, WI2 Vosters Austin T. 2040885 2,282

Kaukauna, WI3 Green Rick M. 2040887 2,272

Kaukauna, WI4 Blaese Kyle L. 2033144 2,259
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Greenville, WI5 Lambie Brad A. 2037294 2,255

Kaukauna, WI6 Haase Dean A. 2040886 2,233

Greenville, WI7 Mielke Ryan L. 2037293 2,232

Neenah, WI7 Olson Zach R. 2026548 2,232

Hilbert, WI9 Walker Clint D. 2006883 2,210

Sheboygan, WI9 Gmach Justin T. 2040923 2,210

Kaukauna, WI11 Van Asten Tyler G. 2040885 2,208

Neenah, WI12 Southworth Randy L. 2039991 2,195

Kaukauna, WI13 Schlaak Michael V. 2041224 2,194

Kaukauna, WI14 Clifford Brett A. 2040150 2,193

Kaukauna, WI15 Hietpas Nick J. 2033144 2,188

Hilbert, WI16 Winarski Conor R. 2006883 2,184

Kaukauna, WI17 Weyland Mark W. 2041224 2,177

Neenah, WI18 Kuhr Brad R. 2029888 2,167

Appleton, WI19 Steffen Wes E. 2022196 2,165

Neenah, WI20 Hoehne Steve T. 2020716 2,155

Appleton, WI20 Janssen Joe M. 2021677 2,155

Appleton, WI20 Pirkola Caroline T. 2024617 2,155

Greenville, WI23 Koch Keith D. 2037294 2,153

Kaukauna, WI24 Hunt Jesse K. 2038741 2,150

Kaukauna, WI25 Jansen Paul C. 2040887 2,149

Kaukauna, WI26 Clifford Steve 2040150 2,148

Neenah, WI27 Juedes Jeremy S. 2029888 2,147

Appleton, WI28 Fletcher Bob W. 2019812 2,142

Menasha, WI29 Piepenhagen Travis M. 2041226 2,141

Neenah, WI30 Stehofsky Anthony R. 2026548 2,138

Appleton, WI31 Blaine Kyle A. 2018331 2,131

Kaukauna, WI31 Schwartz Austin J. 2015496 2,131

Neenah, WI33 Otte Chris A. 2020715 2,130

Kaukauna, WI34 Barta Ryan W. 2038741 2,127

Kaukauna, WI34 Schwartz Dylan D. 2015496 2,127

Neenah, WI36 Delveaux Lloyd A. Jr 2041223 2,125

Appleton, WI37 Thomson Kevin J. 2023566 2,123

Kaukauna, WI38 Bowe Brandan S. 2015497 2,122

Appleton, WI39 Jepson Dick J. 2022196 2,121

Kaukauna, WI39 Vosters Kyle M. 2040887 2,121

Appleton, WI41 Koffke Nathan D. 2041221 2,120

Neenah, WI41 Oppelt Jeremy M. 2023515 2,120

Winneconne, WI43 Wolosek Kurt R. 2040878 2,116

Neenah, WI44 Olsen Lance W. 2023515 2,114

Menasha, WI45 Hyler Roger W. 2041226 2,113

Kaukauna, WI46 Schwartz Quenten M. 2015496 2,111

Winneconne, WI47 Brinkmann Patricia J. 2040878 2,107

Appleton, WI48 Kurdziel Joshua R. 2024617 2,105

Greenville, WI49 Fletcher Scott R. 2037294 2,101

Appleton, WI50 Ver Voort Paul A. 2019812 2,100
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Neenah, WI50 Schwister Brock A. 2023515 2,100

Sheboygan, WI52 Heinzelman Charles S. 2040923 2,091

Neenah, WI53 Kosiorek Beth M. 2041225 2,081

Sheboygan, WI54 Weigel Cody W. 2040923 2,080

Larsen, WI55 Young Amy R. 2041227 2,078

Neenah, WI56 Nelson Kaylee M. 2020716 2,077

Kaukauna, WI57 Krause Brady K. 2038741 2,076

Appleton, WI58 Farrell Dan J. 2023566 2,075

Larsen, WI59 Groeschel Kaila L. 2041227 2,073

NEENAH, WI60 Groeschel Timothy N. 2034752 2,067

Appleton, WI61 Saavedra Scott R. 2021677 2,066

Appleton, WI62 Kugler Michael E. 2019812 2,063

Kaukauna, WI63 Vosters Kevin A. 2040886 2,056

Appleton, WI64 Mellberg Scott A. 2019812 2,054

Neenah, WI65 Nelson Tyler T. 2020716 2,053

Kaukauna, WI65 Brochtrup Paul R. 2015497 2,053

Neenah, WI67 Kelly Eric T. 2039991 2,052

Kaukauna, WI68 Wolfgram Kurt D. 2040886 2,049

Neenah, WI68 Williams Chris M. 2041223 2,049

Kaukauna, WI70 Drawenek Dustyn D. 2038741 2,046

Appleton, WI71 Valley John R. 2024617 2,042

Appleton, WI72 Faul Patrick J. 2018331 2,041

Neenah, WI72 Logan Nicholas J. 2026548 2,041

Appleton, WI74 Pitsch Eric P. 2018331 2,040

Appleton, WI74 Brown Paul T. 2022196 2,040

Neenah, WI76 Kading Melissa J. 2041225 2,039

Winneconne, WI77 Brinkmann Ricky A. 2040878 2,033

Appleton, WI78 Weber David G. II 2023566 2,032

Kaukauna, WI79 Baker Jeffrey J. 2040885 2,030

Kaukauna, WI80 Vosters Mark D. 2040886 2,027

Appleton, WI81 Swenson Jim C. 2018331 2,024

Greenville, WI82 Racette Ryan R. 2037294 2,023

Kaukauna, WI83 Schwartz Michael H. 2015496 2,020

Appleton, WI84 Stadler Mark S. 2021677 2,018

Hilbert, WI85 Pennenberg Jacole M. 2006883 2,017

Kaukauna, WI85 DeBroux Chad M. 2033144 2,017

NEENAH, WI87 Young Denise M. 2034752 2,011

Appleton, WI88 Reh David M. 2021677 2,008

Neenah, WI89 Brown Tyler D. 2041225 2,006

Neenah, WI90 Nelson Tammy E. 2020715 2,005

Kaukauna, WI91 Steinbach Dylan M. 2015497 2,004

Neenah, WI92 Nelson Travis R. 2020716 2,001

Neenah, WI93 Oppelt Jordan J. 2023515 2,000

Neenah, WI94 Houg Alexi L. 2041223 1,995

Kaukauna, WI95 DeBroux Kurt J. 2041224 1,988

Hilbert, WI96 Walker Judie Y. 2006883 1,987
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Kaukauna, WI97 Vosters Michael A. 2040887 1,986

Kaukauna, WI97 Nicklaus Chad P. 2015497 1,986

Neenah, WI97 Logan Benjamin M. 2026548 1,986

Neenah, WI100 Salentine Megan K. 2020715 1,985

Neenah, WI101 Paul Dan H. 2029888 1,977

Kaukauna, WI102 Krueger Cole T. 2040885 1,976

Kaukauna, WI103 Springstroh Tim T. 2041224 1,974

Neenah, WI104 Duescher Ryan J. 2039991 1,973

Greenville, WI105 Monday Bryan D. 2037293 1,972

Menasha, WI106 Lelonek Jacob A. 2041226 1,971

Larsen, WI107 Young Linda M. 2041227 1,970

Kaukauna, WI108 Eiting Mark E. 2033144 1,957

Appleton, WI109 Lorge Andrew L. 2041221 1,951

Greenville, WI110 Maas Nathan P. 2037293 1,949

Neenah, WI111 Blansette Corby L. 2029888 1,932

Winneconne, WI112 Gerrits Leonard J. Jr 2040878 1,931

Appleton, WI112 Minkebige Michele M. 2024617 1,931

Larsen, WI114 Young Josh A. 2041227 1,930

Appleton, WI115 Fickel Tanner C. 2041221 1,927

Appleton, WI116 Belonger Andrew T. 2022196 1,926

Appleton, WI117 Fickel Jordan C. 2041221 1,925

Neenah, WI118 Kosiorek Joe K. 2041225 1,918

NEENAH, WI119 Young Jason A. 2034752 1,901

Menasha, WI120 Otis Chad S. 2041226 1,887

Sheboygan, WI121 Sanford Kayla M. 2040923 1,852

Neenah, WI122 Nickolas Mike J. 2041223 1,847

Neenah, WI123 Olson Scott D. 2039991 1,829

NEENAH, WI124 Young Tyler D. 2034752 1,767

Greenville, WI125 Mielke Jeff M. 2037293 1,737

Appleton, WI126 Janssen Ethan J. 2023566 1,379

Sherwood, WI127 Hofmann Brian J. 2039543 740

Sherwood, WI128 Milligan Tina M. 2039543 734

Sherwood, WI129 Hofmann Sandra L. 2039543 659

Sherwood, WI130 Milligan Mike W. 2039543 645

The lowest score to cash is 2148.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Kaukauna, WI1 Blaese Kyle L. 2033144 2,259

Neenah, WI2 Olson Zach R. 2026548 2,208

Neenah, WI3 Southworth Randy L. 2039991 2,195

Greenville, WI4 Mielke Ryan L. 2037293 2,193

Kaukauna, WI5 Hietpas Nick J. 2033144 2,188

Neenah, WI6 Kuhr Brad R. 2029888 2,167

Kaukauna, WI7 Clifford Brett A. 2040150 2,130
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Sheboygan, WI8 Gmach Justin T. 2040923 2,123

Kaukauna, WI9 Bowe Brandan S. 2015497 2,122

Neenah, WI10 Stehofsky Anthony R. 2026548 2,108

Kaukauna, WI11 Green Rick M. 2040887 2,104

Hilbert, WI12 Winarski Conor R. 2006883 2,103

Neenah, WI13 Hoehne Steve T. 2020716 2,083

Neenah, WI14 Oppelt Jeremy M. 2023515 2,081

Sheboygan, WI15 Weigel Cody W. 2040923 2,080

Neenah, WI16 Delveaux Lloyd A. Jr 2041223 2,077

Kaukauna, WI17 Vosters Kyle M. 2040887 2,073

Neenah, WI18 Juedes Jeremy S. 2029888 2,066

Kaukauna, WI18 Weyland Mark W. 2041224 2,066

Kaukauna, WI20 Schlaak Michael V. 2041224 2,065

Greenville, WI21 Fletcher Scott R. 2037294 2,053

Neenah, WI22 Kelly Eric T. 2039991 2,052

Appleton, WI23 Blaine Kyle A. 2018331 2,050

Neenah, WI24 Schwister Brock A. 2023515 2,037

Winneconne, WI25 Wolosek Kurt R. 2040878 2,035

Neenah, WI26 Kosiorek Beth M. 2041225 2,009

Menasha, WI27 Piepenhagen Travis M. 2041226 1,997

Neenah, WI28 Oppelt Jordan J. 2023515 1,994

Greenville, WI29 Racette Ryan R. 2037294 1,993

Neenah, WI30 Logan Nicholas J. 2026548 1,987

Neenah, WI31 Williams Chris M. 2041223 1,986

Winneconne, WI32 Brinkmann Ricky A. 2040878 1,985

Neenah, WI33 Paul Dan H. 2029888 1,977

Neenah, WI34 Brown Tyler D. 2041225 1,976

Kaukauna, WI35 Hunt Jesse K. 2038741 1,973

Neenah, WI35 Duescher Ryan J. 2039991 1,973

Kaukauna, WI35 DeBroux Kurt J. 2041224 1,973

Appleton, WI38 Swenson Jim C. 2018331 1,970

Menasha, WI39 Hyler Roger W. 2041226 1,969

Neenah, WI40 Olsen Lance W. 2023515 1,961

Appleton, WI41 Pitsch Eric P. 2018331 1,959

Greenville, WI42 Monday Bryan D. 2037293 1,957

Appleton, WI43 Steffen Wes E. 2022196 1,955

Kaukauna, WI44 Springstroh Tim T. 2041224 1,950

Sheboygan, WI45 Heinzelman Charles S. 2040923 1,938

Greenville, WI46 Maas Nathan P. 2037293 1,934

Appleton, WI46 Koffke Nathan D. 2041221 1,934

Neenah, WI48 Logan Benjamin M. 2026548 1,923

Neenah, WI49 Nelson Tyler T. 2020716 1,918

Menasha, WI50 Lelonek Jacob A. 2041226 1,917

Kaukauna, WI51 Jansen Paul C. 2040887 1,915

Kaukauna, WI52 Eiting Mark E. 2033144 1,909

Appleton, WI53 Stadler Mark S. 2021677 1,907
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

NEENAH, WI54 Groeschel Timothy N. 2034752 1,905

Appleton, WI55 Fickel Tanner C. 2041221 1,903

Appleton, WI55 Reh David M. 2021677 1,903

NEENAH, WI57 Young Jason A. 2034752 1,901

Neenah, WI58 Otte Chris A. 2020715 1,881

Appleton, WI59 Fickel Jordan C. 2041221 1,871

Appleton, WI60 Faul Patrick J. 2018331 1,864

Appleton, WI61 Saavedra Scott R. 2021677 1,856

Larsen, WI62 Groeschel Kaila L. 2041227 1,848

Neenah, WI63 Blansette Corby L. 2029888 1,836

Neenah, WI64 Salentine Robert D. 2020715 1,833

Kaukauna, WI65 DeBroux Chad M. 2033144 1,825

Larsen, WI65 Young Josh A. 2041227 1,825

Appleton, WI67 Janssen Joe M. 2021677 1,816

NEENAH, WI68 Young Denise M. 2034752 1,801

Menasha, WI69 Otis Chad S. 2041226 1,800

Neenah, WI70 Kading Melissa J. 2041225 1,796

Larsen, WI71 Young Amy R. 2041227 1,787

Neenah, WI72 Kosiorek Joe K. 2041225 1,765

Kaukauna, WI73 Krause Brady K. 2038741 1,748

Kaukauna, WI74 Vosters Michael A. 2040887 1,743

Greenville, WI75 Mielke Jeff M. 2037293 1,713

Neenah, WI76 Salentine Megan K. 2020715 1,694

Neenah, WI77 Nelson Tammy E. 2020715 1,690

Kaukauna, WI78 Barta Ryan W. 2038741 1,653

Neenah, WI79 Nickolas Mike J. 2041223 1,646

Neenah, WI80 Olson Scott D. 2039991 1,643

NEENAH, WI81 Young Tyler D. 2034752 1,632

Kaukauna, WI82 Drawenek Dustyn D. 2038741 1,627

Neenah, WI83 Nelson Travis R. 2020716 1,596

Neenah, WI84 Houg Alexi L. 2041223 1,560

The lowest score to cash is 2073.

Gr Fox Cities USBC

Current Standings

2025 Greater Fox Cities USBC 59th Annual Open Cham

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Feb 06, 2025   05:25 PM Page 14 of 14


